Start Nr
23
24
105
115
120
153
192
235
238
253
322
356
376
380
389

Pferd
Marlanas Promotor
Wonder Fritz
Invy My Principles
Glow By Night
Undeniably Maidtowin
Radical Bella Donna
Cookies Candy King
My Final Promise
Miss Lazy Version
Choco Pops
Gentle Invitation
Technical Nat Image
Checkoutmyperfection
Deluxe Allnite Long
Open My Zipper

International DQHA
Championship 2011

Showmanship At Halter Amateur

Vorsteller(in)

Nat.

Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus Germany

Melanie Bartholatus
Leonie Behrens
Miranda Janssen
Alain Delvaux
Dagmar Lambrechts
Roger Snaell
Raphaela Ramler
Miriam Boerner
Audrey Monnard
Sophie Schonauer
Philipp Roos

Jessy Vangenechten
Verena Zollner
Claudia Weiss-Morelli

Germany
Germany
Netherlands
Belgium
Belgium
Sweden
Germany
Germany
France
Germany
Switzerland
Belgium
Germany
Switzerland

Kozlowski
Show 1
9
7
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Platzierung

Banister Chilton Moore Hottel

Show 3

Show 2
4 5
1 4
9
2 8
9
4
3
5 1
6 2
6
7
3
8

Show 4
3
6
2



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Junior Western Riding Open

Scores

Englund Banister Hottel Kozlowski
Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show1l Show?2 Show3 Show4

39 Big Time To Shine Sandra Schaub Germany 63,5
311 Green With Zippo Sandra Schaub Germany 71
355 Invitation Tonite Ben Fisher Switzerland 64

64,5 62 62,5
69 69,5 68
68



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Senior Western Pleasure Open

Platzierung
Banister  Hottel Kozlowski Chilton Moore
Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4
13  Green With Invy Alexandra Jagfeld Germany 3 2 3 2
76  Made Of Potential Arne Kuehn Germany 4 1 2 4
112 Secondary Asset Peggy De Kraa Netherlands 5 4 6 5
113 Invitations Old Gold Barbara Ceusters Belgium 6 7 8 8
122 Dont Skip It Up Mark Shaffer United States 1 3 1 1
138 Investing Wisely Peer Kraack Germany 2 5 5 3
266 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Germany 8 8 4 6
387 Diva Donna Alexander Eck Germany 7 6 7 7



International DQHA
Championship 2011

Western Pleasure Amateur

Platzierung

Englund Hottel Banister Kozlowski

Start Nr Pferd Vorsteller(in) Nat. Show1 Show2 Show3 Show4
6 Chase Me Tonite Lisa Goll Germany 1 1 1 1
86 Hot Dark N Dynamic Lilian Fry United Kingdom 9 4 5

139 Zipped N Certain Laura Kraack Switzerland 6 5 2 7
172 Zippos Satisfaction  Nikola Louven Germany 9
207  Flyin Step Deborah Haase Germany 8 7 7 8
238 Miss Lazy Version Miriam Boerner Germany 5 4 3 2
244 Lay Back Im Lazy Tanja Horak Switzerland 4 9

266 Aint It The Blues Gesa Meier-Bidmon Germany 7 3 6 3
334 Nitesgonnabeelong Oliver Sturm Germany 3 6 8 6
343 Good Catch Carter  Alicia Welsman United Kingdom 8 9

355 Invitation Tonite Philipp Roos Switzerland 2 2 5 4



Start Nr
23
24
86
105
120
130
131
238
253
266
322
356
376
379
380

Pferd
Marlanas Promotor
Wonder Fritz
Hot Dark N Dynamic
Invy My Principles
Undeniably Maidtowin
Miss Okie Carla
Hints Newcomer Billy
Miss Lazy Version
Choco Pops
Aint It The Blues
Gentle Invitation
Technical Nat Image
Checkoutmyperfection
Pryamos
Deluxe Allnite Long

International DQHA
Championship 2011

Western Horsemanship Amateur

Vorsteller(in)

Jessica Dorothea Batholatus

Melanie Bartholatus
Lilian Fry

Leonie Behrens
Alain Delvaux
Thomas Kladek
Nadja Kladek
Miriam Boerner
Audrey Monnard
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Sophie Schonauer
Philipp Roos

Jessy Vangenechten
Jonathan Vine-Hall
Verena Zollner

Nat.
Germany
Germany
United Kingdom
Germany
Belgium
Germany
Germany
Germany
France
Germany
Germany
Switzerland
Belgium
United Kingdom
Germany

Englund
Show 1
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Platzierung
Hottel Banister
Show 2 Show 3
9
2 9
3
4
3 4
7
7 2
8
6
1 1
5 5
6 8

Kozlowski
Show 4
7

S)
3
2
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Start Nr

16

28

o7

105
144
207
231
235
241
244
322
349
380

Pferd
A Krymsun Career
Jacs Lightning Storm
Millenium Cody Jac
Techniques Pleasure
Invy My Principles
Flashy All The Time
Flyin Step
Sucha Sweet Machine
My Final Promise
Oh So Potential
Lay Back Im Lazy
Gentle Invitation
Whiz By Sterling
Deluxe Allnite Long

International DQHA
Championship 2011

Hunter Under Saddle Amateur

Vorsteller(in)
Birgit Udsen
Nicole Abraham
Angelika Bauer
Silvia Dietzel
Leonie Behrens
Asa Kuemmerling
Deborah Haase
Johanna Bernadett Jablonowski
Raphaela Ramler
Marie-Paule Majerus
Tanja Horak
Sophie Schonauer
Frank Wienken
Verena Zollner

Nat.
Denmark
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Sweden
Germany
Germany
Germany
Luxembourg
Switzerland
Germany
Germany
Germany

Banister

Show 1

4
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Platzierung

Englund Kozlowski

Show 2
1
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Show 3
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Hottel
Show 4
2
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Start Nr
17
23
28
127
131
322
349
380

International DQHA
Championship 2011

Pferd
CL Sail D Lark
Marlanas Promotor
Millenium Cody Jac
Checkmate Fiona
Hints Newcomer Billy
Gentle Invitation
Whiz By Sterling
Deluxe Allnite Long

Hunt Seat Equitation

Vorsteller(in)
Anna Lena Adlung
Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Angelika Bauer
Beate C Kehrhahn
Nadja Kladek
Sophie Schonauer
Frank Wienken
Verena Zollner

Nat.
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Platzierung

Englund Banister

Show 1
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Hottel Kozlowski
Show?2 Show3 Show4
4 6
2 3
7 7
5 5
3 2
1 1
6 4
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